
ASSORTED
PORK CHOPS
Fresh Bone-In 
Family Pack

$199
Lb.

Quantity Rights Reserved.  Not Responsible For Typographical or Pictoral Errors.  No Sales To Dealers At These Prices.  Ad #34

NEW YORK
STRIP STEAK

Beef
Family Pack

$899
Lb.

TOP SIRLOIN
STEAK
Beef  Family Pack
(2 Lb. Snow Crab Legs $17.99)

$699
Lb.

MANDARIN
ORANGES
3 Lb. Bag Sweet, 

Seedless & Easy to Peel

$499
Ea.

YELLOW 
ONIONS

3 Lb. Bag 
Good for Cooking

$199
Ea.

WHOLE
CHICKEN

Fresh 

$199
Lb.

FRESH 
STRAWBERRIES 

1 Lb. 
California Grown

2for
$5

GREEN
CABBAGE

Fresh

59¢
Lb.

MARUCHAN RAMEN
NOODLE SOUP
12 Pk. Chicken,
Beef  or Shrimp 2for

$6 FOOD CLUB
SOFT DRINKS
2 Liter Bottles
Selected Varieties 99¢

Ea.

MAYFIELD SELECT
ICE CREAM
1.5 Quart
Assorted Varieties

$399
Ea.

PURE
LIFE WATER
24 Pk. 
16.9 Oz. Bottles 3for

$10

GRILL MATES
30 MINUTE MARINADE

5 Oz. Squeeze McCormick
Montreal Steak or Brown Sugar Bourbon

99¢
Ea.

LAND O’ FROST DELI
SHAVED LUNCHMEATS

8-9 Oz.
Selected Varieties

2for

$5

FOOD CLUB 
BAKED BEANS

28 Oz.
Selected Varieties

4for
$9

FOOD CLUB 
KETCHUP

38 Oz. 

$229
Ea.

FOOD CLUB 
WATER 

Gallon
Selected Varieties

4for
$5

FOOD CLUB 
HAMBURGER CHIPS

32 Oz. 
Dill

2for
$5

OLD EL PASO
TACO SAUCE

9 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$329
Ea.

OLD EL PASO
DINNER KITS
8-12 Oz. Selected Varieties
or 11 Oz. Burrito Bowl Kits

2for
$7

OLD EL PASO TACO
SHELLS OR TORTILLAS

4-11 Oz.
Selected Varieties

2for
$4

OLD EL PASO
SEASONING MIX

1 Oz.
Selected Varieties

99¢
Ea.

OLD EL PASO
ENCHILADA SAUCE

10 Oz. 
Mild

2for
$4

OLD EL PASO
REFRIED BEANS
16 Oz. Selected Varieties or
4 Oz. Chopped Green Chiles

3for
$5

CHARMIN
OR BOUNTY
6 Mega Rolls Bath Tissue or
4 Double Rolls Paper Towels

$799
Ea.

BLUE PLATE 
MAYONNAISE
30 Oz. Original 
or Light 

$299
Ea.

Prices Effective - Wednesday, August 21 through Tuesday, August 27, 2024

FOOD GIANT • FOODLAND
 145 HUEYTOWN PLAZA

HUEYTOWN, AL
205-491-3561

6662 HIGHWAY 75
PINSON, AL

205-681-7440

1675 CENTER POINT PKWY.
BIRMINGHAM, AL

205-520-5525

7580 PARKWAY DRIVE 
LEEDS, AL

205-702-7072

5711 VETERANS MEMORIAL DR.
ADAMSVILLE, AL

205-880-8990

27 19TH ST. NORTH
HUEYTOWN, AL

205-491-5551

1014 MAIN STREET
GARDENDALE, AL

205-631-0754

4000 HIGHWAY 25
MONTEVALLO, AL

205-665-5124
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COOKED 
SHRIMP

1 Lb. 31/40 Ct. 
Peeled & Deveined

$699
Ea.

SWAI 
FILLETS

2.5 Lb.

$999
Ea.

FOR YOUR SEAFOOD TASTESFOR YOUR SEAFOOD TASTES

TOP ROUND
ROAST

Beef  Boneless
(Family Pk. Top Round Steak $5.99 Lb.)

$549
Lb.

CENTER CUT 
PORK CHOPS

Fresh Bone-In 
Family Pack 

$299
Lb.

ZEIGLER
BOLOGNA
16 Oz. Regular

or Thick

2for
$7

ZEIGLER
JUMBO FRANKS

16 Oz.

2for
$7

GWALTNEY
BACON

12 Oz. Original
or Thick

$399
Ea.

HORMEL SLICED 
PEPPERONI

5-6 Oz. 
Selected Varieties

2for
$7

ELM HILL
HASHBROWN PATTIES

24 Oz.

$379
Ea.

ON•COR
ENTREES

26-28 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$399
Ea.

CHICKEN
NUGGETS
3 Lb. Bag Frozen

Ready to Cook

$699
Ea.

CHICKEN
WINGS

2.5 Lb. Bag Frozen
I.Q.F.

$399
Ea.

CAROLINA PRIDE
LUNCH MEAT

8-10 Oz. 4X6 Pkg.
Ham or Turkey

$249
Ea.

FROSTY MORN
CHUBBY BOLOGNA

40 Oz.
Regular or Hot

$599
Ea.

EL MONTEREY
TAQUITOS

18 Ct., 21 Oz. 
Selected Varieties

$699
Ea.

MAIN ST BISTRO
SIDE DISHES
17-20 Oz. RESER’S
Selected Varieties

$399
Ea.

BABY BELLA 
MUSHROOMS

8 Oz.
Sliced

$259
Ea.

BLACK OR
RED PLUMS
California 
Grown

$199
Lb.

Fresh Produce

WASHINGTON
STATE APPLES

3 Lb. Bag Fuji
or Granny Smith 

$399
Ea.

BROCCOLI
CROWNS

Fresh
Good Source of  Fiber

$279
Lb.

TURNIP OR 
COLLARD GREENS

Bunch Fresh
Nutrient Rich

$129
Ea.

TROPICAL
MANGOS
Sweet 2for

$3
GOLD
POTATOES
3 Lb. Bag B-Size
U.S. #1 Idaho

$249
Ea.

NAVEL
ORANGES
3 Lb. Bag 
Imported

$599
Ea.

DOLE
SALAD

 Family Size 24 Oz. Bag Garden
or 15 Oz. Classic Romaine

$299
Ea.

Quality Meat

Our Fruits & Vegetables are always fresh, whetherOur Fruits & Vegetables are always fresh, whether
 it’s grown locally or across the world.  We give you  it’s grown locally or across the world.  We give you 

quality & variety you deserve every day.quality & variety you deserve every day.
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Find Us at Our
NEW WEBSITE:
food-giant.com

Find Us at Our
Website:

foodlandgrocery.com See Our: • weekly ad • coupons 
• recipes • and more

DEAN’S 
ROLL SAUSAGE

1 Lb. Mild
or Hot

2for
$7



Frozen Specials

Family Favorites 

Dairy Specials

CRAV’N FLAVOR 
PIES

36-38 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$499

FOOD CLUB 
JUMBO BISCUITS
5 Ct. Buttermilk or 
Butter Flavored 2for

$4

WIDE AWAKE
COLD BREW COFFEE

48 Oz. Unsweetened
Selected Varieties

$529

FOOD CLUB
YOGURT

6 Oz.
Selected Varieties

5for
$3

LILY’S 
TOASTER GRILLS
7-8 Oz. 
Selected Varieties 2for

$6

FOOD CLUB 
CREAM CHEESE
8 Oz. Original or 
1/3 Less Fat 2for

$4

ALEXIA SWEET
POTATO FRIES
13-28 Oz. Selected Varieties
or Potato Puffs or Onion Rings

$499

HOME BAKE 
MAIN DISHES

19-22 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$1099

HELUVA GOOD!
DIP

12 Oz.
Selected Varieties

2for
$4

EGGO 
WAFFLES
10 Ct., 10-12.3 Oz. Selected 
Varieties or 12 Ct. Pancakes 2for

$6

FOOD CLUB SQUEEZE
SOUR CREAM
14 Oz. 2for

$5

YOPLAIT
YOGURT
8 Ct. Cups or 16 Ct. Go-Gurt
Selected Varieties

$499

TOTINO’S
PIZZA ROLLS

24 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$499

HUNGRY-MAN 
DINNERS
14-16 Oz. 
Selected Varieties 2for

$7 MARS ICE CREAM
NOVELTIES
4-6 Ct. 
Selected Varieties 

$499

BORDEN
CHEESE
10.67-12 Oz. Singles or
5-8 Oz. Selected Varieties 2for

$5

HOME BAKE 
SIDE DISHES

15-22 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$599
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UTZ, ZAPS OR GOLDEN FLAKE
POTATO CHIPS, 
7-8 Oz. or 

UTZ PRETZELS

2for
$4

$1679

MODELO, CORONA 
OR CORONA LIGHT

12 Pk. Bottles 

$1199

YELLOW TAIL 
WINES

1.5 Liter Bottles

$1199

BUSCH
BEER

12  Pk. Cans

DR PEPPER, MTN DEW
SUNKIST OR PEPSI PRODUCTS

2 Liter
Bottles

2for
$4

GOLDEN FLAKE
PORK SKINS

3-4 Oz.
Selected Varieties

3for
$5

RUFFLES 
OR TOSTITOS

7-12 Oz.
Selected Varieties

2for
$7

LIPTON ICED TEA
OR AQUAFINA WATER

12 Pk. or 24 Pk.
.5 Liter Bottles

$599

DR PEPPER, MTN DEW
SUNKIST OR PEPSI PRODUCTS

8 Pk. Bottles or 
12 Pk. Cans

2for
$10

GOLDEN FLAKE CHEESE PUFFS
OR CURLS OR PUFF CORN

5-6 Oz.
Selected Varieties

3for
$5

$969

MILLER 
HIGH LIFE

12 Pk. Cans or Bottles

$499

ARBOR MIST 
WINES

750 mL Bottles

Beer & Wine Specials 

Deli Specials Bakery Specials

B
A
K
E
R
Y

*
D
E
L
I
*

CAFÉ VALLEY 
MINI MUFFINS 
12 Ct. Blueberry or Banana

$369
Ea.

CHARTER
RESERVE TURKEY

Deli Fresh
Selected Varieties

$899
Lb.

REESE'S CHOCOLATE
PEANUT BUTTER CAKE

2-Layer
Fresh Made

 

$1699 
Ea.ROTISSERIE

CHICKEN
Whole

$799
Ea.

EUROPEAN
TEXAS TOAST 

24 Oz.

$399
Ea.

VARIETY
CREME CAKE 

31 Oz. BENSON'S

$999
Ea.

ENTENMANN'S 
BAG DONUTS
10 Oz.
 

$299BLUE BELL 
BANANA POPS
12 Pk.
 

$399

LEWIS BAKE SHOP 
WHOLE WHEAT BREAD
16 Oz. Loaf
 2for

$5BUBLY 
BURST
16.9 Oz. Bottles
Selected Varieties 5for

$5

LEWIS BAKE SHOP TEXAS TOAST 
OR BRAT & SAUSAGE BUNS
24 Oz. Loaf
or 6 Ct. 2for

$6
BLUE BELL ICE 
CREAM SANDWICHES
12 Pk. Regular or
16 Pk. Mini 

$599

TAKIS CHIPPZ 
OR WAVES
8 Oz. 
Selected Varieties 

$349NATURE'S OWN 
BREADS
12 Oz. Loaf Homestyle
White or Ancient Grain 2for

$4



$299BARILLA 
PASTA SAUCE
24 Oz. 
Selected Varieties

$179VLASIC
RELISH
10 Oz.
Dill or Sweet

CHARKING
LIGHTER FLUID

32 Oz. 

$349

BARILLA
PASTA

12-16 Oz.
Selected Varieties

2for
$3

VLASIC
PICKLES

16-24 Oz.
Selected Varieties

2for
$5

PAWS HAPPY LIFE
VARIETY PACK DOG FOOD

12 Pk., 13.2 Oz. Cans

$1599

$1099PAWS HAPPY LIFE
DOG FOOD
16-18 Lb. Bag 
Selected Varieties4for

$5THAT’S SMART!
BLEACH
64 Oz. 
Liquid

TIPPY TOES
BABY WIPES

64-72 Ct.
Selected Varieties

2for
$5

PUREX LAUNDRY
DETERGENT
128-150 Oz. Liquid
Selected Varieties

$999

2for
$4MARS

CANDY
King Size Singles or Share Size
Selected Varieties

THAT’S SMART! SANDWICH
CREME COOKIES

25 Oz. 
Selected Varieties

2for
$5

2for
$5KELLOGG’S

POP•TARTS
8 Ct., 13-14 Oz.
Selected Varieties

KELLOGG’S FAMILY
SIZE CEREAL

16.6 Oz. Froot Loops or Apple Jacks, 
16.4 Oz. Corn Pops, 18 Oz. Rice 

Krispies or 21 Oz. Frosted Flakes

$549

$799MAXWELL HOUSE
COFFEE
Wake Up Roast
30.65 Oz.

FOOD CLUB
K-CUPS COFFEE

12 Ct. 
Selected Varieties

2for
$6

Health & Beauty

SUAVE
BODY WASH

18 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$299

PURE SHAMPOO
OR CONDITIONER

12.5 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$299

BIC DISPOSABLE
RAZORS

2-4 Ct. or 5 Ct. Refills
Selected Varieties

$699

OLLY DIETARY
SUPPLEMENTS

42-90 Ct.
Selected Varieties

$1099

ST. IVES
LOTION

21 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$449

TOPCARE 
ALLERGY RELIEF
30 Ct. Cetirizine Tablets 
(Compare to Zyrtec®)

$200

HORMEL BACON
BITS OR PIECES

2-3 Oz.
Selected Varieties

2for
$5

KNORR RICE OR
PASTA CUPS

2.6 Oz.
Selected Varieties

2for
$4

HORMEL
CHUNK MEAT

5 Oz. Ham
or Chicken

$179

THAT’S SMART!
FOAM PLATES

30 Ct.

99¢

THAT’S SMART!
ALUMINUM FOIL

12 Inch, 25 Sq. Ft.

99¢

THAT’S SMART!
TALL KITCHEN BAGS

70 Ct., 13 Gallon
w/Ties

$399

CRAV’N FLAVOR 
CHEESE SNACKS

8-8.5 Oz. Puffed 
or Crunchy

2for
$5

PRINGLES 
SNACK STACKS 

12 Ct. Original, Cheddar 
or Sour Cream & Onion 

$699

DIXIE BOWLS
OR PLATES

18-50 Ct.
Selected Varieties

2for
$7

KRISPY OR
ZESTA SALTINES

16 Oz. Kellogg’s
Original

2for
$7

NABISCO SNACK CRACKERS
OR GRAHAM CRACKERS

3-8.5 Oz. or 12-15 Oz.
Selected Varieties

2for
$7

KRAFT BIG BOWL 
MACARONI & CHEESE

5-6 Oz. or Velveeta Shells 
& Cheese Big Bowl

$399

BETTY CROCKER
SPECIALTY POTATOES

4-5.1 Oz.
Selected Varieties

3for
$5

HEINZ 
KETCHUP

20 Oz.
Squeeze

$329

$279HEINZ YELLOW 
MUSTARD 
20 Oz.

SUN•MAID 
RAISINS

 6 Pk. 1 Oz. or 
12 Pk. .5 Oz. Mini Boxes

2for
$4

BERTOLLI 
PASTA SAUCE

16-24 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$349

$699CHARKING 
CHARCOAL
15.4 Lb. Bag
Original or Hickory

Simple Savings
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VLASIC 
SANDWICH DILL CHIPS

 24 Oz. 

$289


